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THE WAY TO THE WORLD BIGGEST FAST FOOD SECTOR
'‘DONER KEBAB'

Annual turnover in Europe: 15 billion euros

Do you want to start TURKISH DONER KEBAB - GERMAN DONER KEBAB' business?
Turkish original name: Déner Kebab

Arabic: Shawarma

Greek: Gyros

ABOUT US:

In the year of 1934 our grandfather opened the first Kebab shop in the family. When | was 6 years old (in 1964), | got
a big classic long Kebab knife from my father to cut my first Doner Kebab.

In 1974, the first ‘German Déner Kebab’ shop was opened in Nurnberg.

We have one of the most professional teams for making Doner Kebab.

Our Déner Kebab is easily made with our machines and equipment, and tastes the same no matter if you eat it in our
restaurants in Doner Kebab Germany, Déner Kebab Turkey, Déner Kebab Britain, etc.

After pioneering in Déner Kebab business in Turkey and then Germany, German Turkish Doner Kebab
(GTD Kebab) started collaborating with entrepreneurs across the globe and opened successful outlets in
countries like Malaysia, Iran, Namibia, Abu Dhabi, Oman, Ukraine, Jordan, Serbia, Tunisia, India, Lebanon,
Mongolia, and others.

Mr. Muhittin Kaynar, the director of '‘GTD Kebab', has been spearheading companies and also opened multiple
outlets across the globe.

Since food type in every country is distinct, GTD Kebab provides authentic recipes for the production of genuine
German Déner Kebab as well as machines for the preparation of Déner Kebab, which are further fused and adapted
to the local tastes.

Since 1995 we stopped running Kebab shops and instead we opened one of the biggest Gastronome-Kebab shop
machine factories in Istanbul (Turkey) with more than 90 employees.

Our main products include:

Electric Kebab Grill machine / gas Kebab Grill machines, electrical Kebab knife, manual Kebab knife, and more than
15 other products.

WE PROVIDE:

» Consultation for opening Kebab shops and Kebab manufacture

» Complete Kebab shop setup

* Complete Kebab fast food shop — Kebab shop planning

* Complete Kebab shop machines and Kebab shop equipment

* Professional Kebab chefs for working outside of Turkey

* Professional Kebab chef training in your country and in your Kebab shop

* Déner Kebab machines and equipment for producing 30 kg to 5 tons daily



The most famous Kebabs from more than 50 Turkish Kebab assortments:
» Iskender Kebab (Iskander Kebab)

* Minced meat Doner Kebab (Lamb Déner Kebab-Beef Déner Kebab)
* Sliced red meat Doner Kebab

* Mix Doner Kebab

* Chicken Doner Kebab

» Cag Kebab

* Adana Kebab

» Urfa Kebab

» Beyti Kebab

* Firinda Kebab

= Shish Kebab

* Tantuni

The most famous Turkish Pide assortments (Turkish pizza)
» Kiymaki Pide

= Kusbabsili Pide

» Karisik Pide

= Kasarli sucuklu Pide

= |spanakli kiymall, kasarl, yumurtall harman Pide

* Lahmacun

* Etli Pide

Some Kebab bread assortments:
= Tirnakli Pide (Pita)

* Tombik Bread

= Yufka Bread

* Sarma

= Dirim

+ Lavash

= other breads and boreks

Only one professional chef is able to train you and your workers to prepare this delicious food.

Make your menu together with our professional chefs and set up your shop.

Mr. Sahin: one of our main chefs

German Turkish Doner Kebab (GTD Kebab) food planning is run under the guidance
of our Executive Chef, Mr. Sahin Bulut.

With world-class dining experience of serving prominent places like Princess Hotel
Casino (Bulgaria) and World Exposition Shanghai (China), Chef Sahin has been
setting up menus and recipes for Doner Kebab across the globe. One can recognise
the capability and experience of Mr. Sahin as he has served as a mentor to famous
Chef Nusrat of Salt Restaurant,
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GRANITA DISPENSERS

+ Desinged for bar, restaurant, hotel.

+ Makes fruit juice to small pieces of ice.
+ Removable polycarbonate bowl.

» Easy to clean and remove.

+ Night mode.

» Led light.
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ST26

ST27

Code

ST24 1 Cup Slush Dispenser 121t 200*510*830mm 250"475*880mm 21,5kg 500 Keal 1010 %
ST26 2 Cup Slush Dispenser 241t 400*510*830mm 550*475*880mm 50 kg 670 Kcal 1340 %
sST27 3 Cup Slush Dispenser 3610t 600*510*B30mm 620*670*BBOmm 58 kg 765 Kcal 1782 %



SINGLE JUICE DISPENSERS DONER
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» Hygienic, break-resistant, polycarbonate bowl.
» The new system taps.

» Electromagnetic pump / silent stirring motor.

» Stainless steel case.

» Quiet, durable, powerful compressor.

= Superior cooling power.

ST10 1 Cup Spray Model Dispenser 2001t  225%480°760mm 260*510*790mm 195ky  550Kcal 4128
ST 1 Cup Mixing Model Dispenser 201t  225°480*760mm 260*510*790mm 185kg  550Kcal  438%
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» Hygienic, break-resistant, polycarbonate bowl.
+ The new system taps.

* Electromagnetic pump / silent stirring motor.

» Stainless steel case.

s Quiet, durable, powerful compressor.

« Superior cooling power.

ST12

ST12 Double Cup Spray Model Dispenser 2x20lt  435%440°760mm 530*490*810mm 31 kg 720 Kcal 587 $
ST13  Double Cup Spray+Mixing Dispenser 2x201t  435%440*760mm 530*490*810mm 30 kg 720 Kcal 618%
STi4  Double Cup Mixing Model Dispenser 2x201t  435*440*760mm 530*490*810mm 29,5 kg 720 Keal 670%



TRIPLE JUICE DISPENSERS DONER
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= Hygienic, break-resistant, polycarbonate bowl.
= The new system taps.

» Electromagnetic pump / silent stirring motor.

= Stainless steel case.

» Quiet, durable, powerful compressor.

= Superior cooling power.

ST16

5T16 Triple Cup Spray Model Dispenser  3x201t 650*440*T60mm T720*460"820mm 405kg 1100 Keal 855 %
sST17 2 Cup Spray 1 Cup Mixing Dispenser 3x20 It 650*440*760mm 720%460*820mm 40 kg 1100 Kcal B86 S
5T19 1 Cup Spray 2 Cup Mixing Dispenser 3x20 It 650" 440" 760mm 720" 460*820mm 39 kg 1100 Kcal 948 %
ST20 Triple Cup Mixing Model Dispenser 3x201t  650*440*760mm 720*460*820mm 38 kg 1100 Keal 999 %
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= Hygienic, break-resistant, polycarbonate bowl.

* The new system taps. ST25
= Silent stirring motor.

» Stainless steel case.

* Quiet, durable, powerful compressor.

« Superior cooling power.

code PaCkage Dimens{cns mm priﬂe

STi15 Elegance Juice Dispenser 161t 320"470*760mm 4207490*710mm 20 kg 550 Kcal 546 %
ST25 Elegance Juice Dispenser 211t 320"470*790mm £20"490*740mm 21kg 550 Kcal 618 %
5T18 MiniJuice Dispenser Th 245*380*720mm 330*390*700mm 15,5 kg 400 Kcal 512%
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* Hygienic, break-resistant,
polycarbonate bowl.

* The new system taps.

» Silent stirring motor.

¢ Stainless steel case.

» Quiet, durable, powerful compressor.
« Superior cooling power.

ST30S
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ST23 Gold Mixing Juice Dispenser 201t 320*470*760mm 4207490 710mm 20 kg 550 Keal 639%
ST29 2 Cup Gold Mixing Juice Dispenser 2x201t 690*470*7T60mm 720 440" T95mm 37 kg 720 Kcal 865 %
ST30 Royal Juice Dispenser 201t 320"470*760mm 420%490*710mm 20 kg 550 Kcal 618 %

ST30(S) Royal Juice Dispenser (Yellow) 201t 320"470*760mm 420°490*710mm 20 kg 550 Kcal 618 %
ST34 Royal Mini Juice Dispenser M 320%470*700mm L4200 490*7T10mm 19 kg 550 Keal 567 %
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JUICE DISPENSERS

Juice Coolers

¢ |ce cooling system.

¢ Polycarbonate bowl.

+ 2 models are available.

+ Hygienic and durable.

+ Special model taps ergonomic use.

ST22 ST21
sT21 Elegance Model Dispenser 6t 335"275*510mm 310*310*460mm 3 kg 103 %
sT22 Standard Model Dispenser 6t 305*275*500mm 310*310*460mm 3 kg - 93 %



WATER and AYRAN DISPENSERS

WWW, turka kebabshop com

Water Cooler

[ o)
ﬁ » Stainless steel case.
» Automatic water intake system.
» Stainless steel inner cup.
» Better cooling system
q m + Quiet, durable, powerful compressor.

-

/

Ayran Cooler

= sT28

s Stainless steel case.

« Stainless steel inner cup.

s With wheels

« Better cooling system

e Quiet, durable, powerful compressor.

PrOdUCt DImenSlonS Pacpage Dlrnens'c’ns WEIght m P:rhe

Ayran Dispenser 351t 600*750*1520mm 640°790"1560mm 78 kg 720 Keal 8209%
5732 Water Dispenser 361t 410%410"1220mm 430*430*1240mm 30 kg 550 Kcal 4289



ORANGE JUICERS DONER
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Lux and Elegance Models

PS10

DONER

» Manufactured from stainless steel body.

s 3 models.

+ The product is manufactured for frequent use.

s Powerful motor.

» The product works with electric. ES10

PS08 Manuel Model 175*210*590mm 185*250*510mm 6 kg Manuel 62%
PS10 Lux Model 225*260*445mm 295*290*380mm 6 kg 180 W 180 %
ES10 Elegance Model 245*315"415mm 295*290"380mm 6 kg 180 W 149 %

ESN Standart Model 225*260*405mm 295"290*380mm 6 kg 180 W 140%



PROFESSIONAL JUICE EXTRACTOR DONEH
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Professional Juice Extractor

» Stainless body.

 Designed for commercial using.
* Powerfull and speed motor.

* Drop stopper system in the tap.
= Big pulp container.

= Easy to clean.

s Extra large feeding tube.

KMS1

KMS1 Professional Juice Extractor 240°400*530mm 280*490*540mm 13kg 700 W T738%



DONER

[DONER KEEAB FRENCHISE 'WIRLIWIDE

www.turkishkebabshop.com

—




DONER

DOKER: KERAE OFL PWIDE

HOT CHOCOLATE & SALEP MAKERS

www.turkishkebabshop.com

Stainless Steel Models

CS7

= 5 liters, 9 litres and 15 litres stainless steel models.

+ Heating with bainmarie system.

+ Continuous mixing.

» Adjustable thermostat (30 ° C - 90 ° C).

« Easy to clean.

= Stainless steel body.

= Stainless steel tubular heating elements are used in the product.
« With dropper.

Steel Model 9t 370*420*550mm 380"380"470mm 6 kg 1100 W 3ITs
CcSé Gold Steel Model 151t 340"540%620mm £10"510"510mm 7.5kg 1100W 4339
Ccs7 Mini Model Steel 5k 310*300*460mm 340" 260" 440mm 5 kg 900w 268%
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s 5 |iters, 9 litrers modaeals.

= Heating with bain-marie system.

= Continuous mixing.

= Adjustable thermostat (30° C-90°C)
= Easy to clean, easy to clean tap.

* Polycarbonate bowls.

= Stainless steel tubular heating elements are used in the product.
* Special model taps ergonomic use.

« With dropper.

cs2
o R -
cs1 Black Madel 9t 350*400*510mm 370*370*480mm 55kg 1100 W 278%
Cs3 Black Model 5t 300*340*480mm 305*305*470mm Skg 1100 W 258%
cs2 Silver Model 9Qlt 350400 510mm 370*370"480mm 55kg 1100W 299 %
Cs4 Silver Model 51t 300°340*480mm 305*305*470mm S5kg 1100w 268%
css Gold Model 9t 350"400"510mm 370*370"480mm 55 kg 1100 W 299%
cs9 Gold Model 51t 300*340"480mm 305*305*470mm Skg 1100 W 428%
Ccs10 Elegance Model 51t 250°350*500mm 270*370*520mm Tkg 1100 W 464 %






JUMBO and MASTER TEA BREWING AUTOMATS

+ Manufactured from 304 grade stainless steel.

Master Tea Brewing Automats

DE21

» Enclosure provides heat saving. Protects from high heat.
* Provides tasty tea long time.
» Provide for the appropriate use of mass consumption.
« Automatic temperature control system is efficient.

» There are heat-insulated handles.

* There is thermometer on the machine.

« Water heating system is specially designed.
« Stainless steel tubular heating elements are used in the product.

* Protected against to use without water.

DE12
DENM
DE10
DE12S
DE11S
DE10S
DENT
DE10T
DE21
DE20

2 Teapots Jumbo Model
2 Teapots Jumbo Model
3 Teapots Jumbo Model
2 Teapots Jumbo Auto Model
2 Teapots Jumbo Auto Model
3 Teapots Jumbo Auto Model
2 Teapots Jumbo Carboy Model
3 Teapots Jumbo Carboy Model
2 Teapots Master Model
3 Teapots Master Model

131t
231t
40 It
130
231t
401t
2310t
40 It
231t
40 It

475*300*580mm
480*360"625mm
540"405"710mm
475*300*580mm
4B0*360*625mm
540"405*710mm
4B80*360"625mm
540*405*710mm
4B0*360"625mm
540*405*710mm

DE10

DE11

£10*400*485mm
510*375"480mm
565*410"545mm
£10*400*485mm
510*375*480mm
565*410*545mm
510*375*480mm
565*410*545mm
510°375"*480mm
565*410*545mm

7 kg
9 kg
13 kg
B kg
10 kg
14 kg
10kg
14 kg
B kg
12 kg

www.turkish
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Price
2000 W 196 %
2200W 232%
3000 W 3354
2000 W 252%
2200 W 335%
3000 W 448 $
2200W 324 $
3000 W 429%
2200 W 180 %
3000 W 240%



JUMBO TEA BREWING AUTOMATS DONER
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Jumbo Tea Brewing Automats

« Manufactured from 304 grade stainless steel.

« Enclosure provides heat saving.Protects from high heat.
¢« Provides tasty tea long time.

« Provide for the appropriate use of mass consumption.

« Hygienic and durable.

= Automatic temperature control system is efficient.

* There are heat-insulated handles.

* There is thermometer on the machine.

« Water heating system is specially designed.

* Stainless steel tubular heating elements are used in the product.
« Safety system.

DE13 4 Teapots Jumbo Model 46 It 680*610*680mm T00*495*490mm 16 kg 4400 W 453 %
DE13S 4 Teapots Jumbo Auto Model 461t 680*610*680mm 700*495*490mm 17 kg 4400 W 567 %
N6 4 Teapots Jumbo Medel Gas CE 46 1t 680"610*715mm 700*530*550mm 28 kg 8.8 kW 453 %
N16{A) 4 Teapots Jumbo Auto Model Gas CE 46 It 680*610*715mm 700*530*550mm 28 kg 8.8 kW 605%
N16(S) 4 Teapots Auto Model Gas+Elec. CE 461t 680*610*715mm 700*530*550mm 30 kg 11.6 kW 628 %
N15 2 Teapots Jumbo Model Gas CE 2310t 340*610*715mm 350*530*550mm 14 kg 5.8 kW 278 %
N15(A) 2 TeapotsJumbo Auto Model GasCE 231t 240*610*715mm 350*530*550mm 14 kg 5.8kW 422%
N15(S) 2 Teapots Auto Model Gas+Elec. CE 231t 340*610*715mm 350*530*550mm 15 ka 5.8 kW 309 %

Auto models can get water inside automatically. Teapots are included price.
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» Manufactured from 304 grade stainless steel.

= Enclosure provides heat saving.Protects from high heat.
» Provides tasty tea long time.

» Provide for the appropriate use of mass consumption.

» Hygienic and durable.

= Automatic temperature control system is efficient.

= There are heat-insulated handles.

= There is thermometer on the machine.

= Water heating system is specially designed.

= Stainless steel tubular heating elements are used in the product.
= Safety system.

N16Z 4 Teapots Jumbo Model Gas 46 [t 680*610*715mm 700*530*550mm 28kg 8.8 kW 433 %
N16(5)Z 4 Teapots Jumbo Auto Mod. Gas+Elc. 461t 680*610*715mm 700*530*550mm 30 kg 11.6 kW 60B %
N15Z 2 Teapots Jumbo Model Gas+Elc. 23 It 340°610"715mm 350*530*550mm 28kg 5.8 kW 263 %
N15(5)Z 2 Teapots Jumbo Auto Mod. Gas+Ele, 23 It 340*610*715mm 350*530*550mm 30 kg 5.8 kW 288%

Auto models can get water inside automatically, Teapots are incleded price.



ROYAL TEA BREWING AUTOMATS DONE R
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Royal Tea Brewing Automats

» Manufactured from 304 stainless steel.

« Tea and filter parts are made of stainless steel. SF14
= Provides tasty tea long time.

« 3 sizes.

« Hygienic and durable.

» Automatic temperature control system is efficient.

= There are heat-insulated handles.

¢ The product has a level indicator for water and tea.

= \Water heating system is specially designed.

« Stainless steel tubular heating elements are used in the product,
= Safety system.

« With dropper.

Electric Cup Heater

» Stainless steel case.

» Automatic thermostat.
» Ergonomic design.

+ Commercial type.

R64
o

SF12 80 Glasses ot 375*295*490mm 325 340"485mm 4 kg 1500 W 105$
SF14 160 Glasses 151t 425*345*530mm 370*365%425mm 5kg 2000W 18%
SF15 250 Glasses 221t 410*460*580mm 420%405*485mm 5.5 kg 2200W 139%

R&4 Cup Heater Electric - 330°350*600mm 360*380°630mm 5kg 400W 3409%
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Energy Saving and Digital Tea Brewing Automats

| DONER

* Manufactured from 304 stainless steel.

* Tea and filter parts are made of stainless steel.

* Provides tasty tea long time.

* 5 sizes.

* Hygienic and durable.

« Automatic temperature control system is efficient.
* There are heat-insulated handles.

* The product has a level indicator for water and tea.
» Water heating system is specially designed.

» Stainless steel tubular heating elements are used in the product.
= Safety system.

= With dropper.

o« D0NER

DR14

DR12 80 Glasses 9t 375*295*490mm 325*340"485mm 1500 W 13%
DR13 120 Glasses 121t 395" 345*520mm 365*360"445mm 45 kg 2000W 124 %
DR14 160 Glasses 151t 425" 345*530mm 370*365%425mm 5kg 2000W 134 %

DR15 250 Glasses 221t 410°460*580mm 420*405%4B85mm 5,5 kg 2200W 149 $



ELEGANCE TEA BREWING AUTOMATS

www.turkis op.com

Elegance Tea Brewing Automats

o Manufactured from 304 stainless steel.

» Tea and filter parts are made of stainless steel.

* Provides tasty tea long time.

* 5 sizes.

* Hygienic and durable.

» Automatic temperature control system is efficient.
* There are heat-insulated handles.

* The product has a level indicator for water and tea.
« Water heating system is specially designed.

» Stainless steel tubular heating elements are used in the product.
» Safety system.

« With dropper.

ER14

ERMT &0 Glasses Th 335°300*440mm 310" 340*460mm 1500 W 72$
ER12 80 Glasses 9t 360*330*470mm 325*340"485mm 35 kg 1500 W 83%
ER13 120 Glasses 121t 410*345*520mm 365*355%425mm 4 kg 2000W 933
ER14 160 Glasses 15 It 425*365"525mm 365365 425mm 4.5 kg 2000 W 103%

ER15 250 Glasses 221t 465*410*580mm £10*405°4B5mm 55 kg 2200W 19%



DELUX TEA BREWING AUTOMATS

R20
R21
R22
R23
R24
R18
R99

60 Glasses
80 Glasses
120 Glasses
160 Glasses
250 Glasses
400 Glasses
500 Glasses

9t
121t
151t
22 It
361t
50 It

product.

365*275*410mm
375*295"*440mm
315"400*485mm
340°420*480mm
380"465"530mm
490" 440*560mm
575*480*605mm

» Safety system.

2B0*300°435mm
310*310*470mm

315*320*515mm

330*340"525mm
370*370°550mm
500"420"500mm
520*450°530mm

DONER
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x5 kg
4 kg
4 kg
Skg
8 kg

9,5 kg

Delux Tea Brewing Automats

» Manufactured from 304 stainless steel.

« Tea and filter parts are made of stainless steel.
* Provides tasty tea long time.
» 7 sizes.

= Hygienic and durable.

« Automatic temperature control system is efficient.
s There are heat-insulated handles.
« The product has a level indicator for water and tea.
= Water heating system is specially designed.

= Stainless steel tubular heating elements are used in the

1500 W
1500W
2000 W
2000W
2200 W
3000W
3000 W

67 %
77%
88§
934
108%
180%
227%



STANDARD TEA BREWING AUTOMATS

Standart Tea Brewing Automats

* Manufactured from 304 stainless steel.

e Tea and filter parts are made of stainless steel.

» Provides tasty tea long time.

= 7 sizes.

* Hygienic and durable.

* Automatic temperature control system is efficient.
= There are heat-insulated handles.

= The product has a level indicator for water and tea.
= Water heating system is specially designed.

= Stainless steel tubular heating elements are used in the product.
» Safety system.

R11 60 Glasses 305*300*360mm 315*275*390mm 1500 W 62%
R12 80 Glasses 9t 305*300*440mm 340*295*405mm 5 kg 1500W 67%
R13 120 Glasses 121t 320*315"460mm 355*315"445mm 4 kg 2000w 7%
R14 160 Glasses 151t 325*320"470mm 380*340"445mm 4 kg 2000W 83§
R15 250 Glasses 221t 370*350*510mm 420*380°490mm S5kg 2200W 98%
R16 400 Glasses 361t 500*420*S00mm 490%440°560mm 7.5ka 3000 W 165 $
R17 500 Glasses 50 It 520*450*530mm 530*480°605mm 8 kg 3000W 201%



GOLD and SUPERIOR TEA BREWING AUTOMATS

Code

GR13

GR14

GR15
GZR0O1
GZR0O2
GZRO3

DONER

Gold Tea Brewing Automats

* Manufactured from 304 stainless steel.

* Tea and filter parts are made of stainless steel.

= 3 sizes.

+ Hygienic and durable.
» Automatic temperature control system is efficient.

# There are heat-insulated handles.

UIIIII Iu'u na ||'_°!L

» The product has a level indicator for water and tea.
+ Water heating system is specially designed.
» Stainless steel tubular heating elements are used in the product.

« Safety system.

Hidden Heater Tea Brewing Automats

120 Glasses Gold

160 Glasses Gold

250 Glasses Gold
120 Glasses Hidden Heater
160 Glasses Hidden Heater
250 Glasses Hidden Heater

121t
151t
221t
121t
151t
221t

410*345*520mm
£425*365"525mm
465*410*580mm
375295 440mm
315*400"485mm
340*420*480mm

365*355%425mm
370*365"425mm
£10%405"485mm
310*310*470mm
315*320"515mm
330*340*525mm

45kg
4,5 kg
55kg
45 kg
45 kg
5,5 kg

2000W
2000w
2200 W
2500 W
2500W
2500 W

103§
108%
124%
93§
98%
13$%



CLASSIC TEABREWING AUTOMATS

Double Teapots Automats

« Manufactured from 304 stainless steel.

* Tea and filter parts are made of stainless steel.

* Provides tasty tea long time.

* 4 sizes.

+ Hygienic and durable.

* Automatic temperature control system is efficient.

* There are heat-insulated handles.

+ Water heating system is specially designed.

» Stainless steel tubular heating elements are used in the product.
» Safety system.

R29 Mini With 1 Teapot 51t 310*275*520mm
R25 Mini With 2 Teapot 51t 310°275*520mm
R26 Midi With 2 Teapot 9t 395*315*570mm
R27 Maxi With 2 Teapot 161t 420*360*610mm
R28 Magnum With 2 Teapot 231t 500*405*670mm
R30 Gold Maxi With 2 Teapot 161t 420°360"610mm

R53 Gold Magnum With 2 Teapot 231t 500*405*670mm

R26

300*285*395mm
300*285*395mm
340"350"430mm
3B0*385"470mm
410*410*500mm
380*385"470mm
410*410*500mm

www.turkishkebabshop.com

25 kg
3 kg
4 kg
S5kg

6,5 kg
Skg

6,5 kg

DONER
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S00W

900W

1500 W
2000w
2200W
2000 W
2200 W

57%
72%
13%
124 %
144%
165§
185%



COFFEE MAKERS

KF01

KF02

KF03
R50
R51
R52
R45

Silver Coffee Warmer With Sand
Gold Coffee Warmer With Sand
Mini Coffee Warmer With Sand
80 Cups Filter Coffee Automat
120 Cups Filter Coffee Automat
160 Cups Filter Coffee Automat
Cold Brew Coffe Dispenser

Coffee pots are selling separetly.

9 it
121t
151t
151t

Filter Coffee Automats

DOMER K

+ Stainless steel case.

+ Automatic thermostat.
« Efficient heating with sand.
+ Ergonomic design.
+ Commercial type.

¢ Products are manufactured from 304 stainless steel.

* 3 sizes.

* Hygienic and durable .

+ There are heat-insulated handles.
* Special model taps ergonomic use.

330*410*155mm
330"410"155mm
250*300"175mm
355315 445mm
380" 340*440mm
420°380*490mm
370*350*510mm

365*365%220mm
365365 220mm
270*320"195mm
320*315*460mm
325*320*470mm
370*350*510mm
400*380*490mm

6,7 kg
6,7kg
55 kg
4 kg
4.5 kg
Skg
Skg

Description Product Dimensions | Package Dimensions| Weight m

1000 W
1000 W
1000 W
2400 W
2400 W
2400 W

DONER

AENCHISE WORLOWIE

www.turkiskebabshop.

129 %
155%
93 %
984
124 %
138 %
127 %



WATER BOILERS

» Manufactured from 304 stainless steel.

* 7 sizes.

« Hygienic and durable.

+ Automatic temperature control system is efficient.
¢ There are heat-insulated handles.

« Water heating system is specially designed.

= Provides hot water all day long.

» Stainless steel tubular heating elements are used in the product.

» Special model taps ergonomic use.

Tea Service Equipment

 Stainless steel case.

» Powerfull and brake system wheels.
« With dropper, drawer and cabinet.

« Ergonomic design.

= Suitable for max. 22 It tea boiler.

R32 60 Glasses Th 305*300"360mm
R33 80 Glasses 9lt 305°300*440mm
R34 120 Glasses 121t 320°315*460mm
R35 160 Glasses 151t 325*320"470mm
R36 250 Glasses 221t 370*350*510mm
R37 400 Glasses 361t 500*420*500mm
R38 500 Glasses 50 It 520"450*530mm
T4 Tea Service Equipment - 540*580*640mm

315*275"390mm
340*295*405mm
555" 315%445mm
380*340"445mm
420"380"490mm
490*440°560mm
530"480"605mm
450*550*790mm

25 kg

DONER

DONER KEBAE FRENCHISE

www.turkishkebabshop.com

1500 W
1500 W
2000W
2000W
2200W
2750 W
2750 W

Price

57%
62%
67%
72%
83%
149 %
185%
309%

ALOWINE




HOT AND COLD MILK DISPENSERS

R41
R42
R43
vi2
vio
1

o I Y e Ty

Hot Milk Dispenser
Hot Milk Dispenser
Hot Milk Dispenser
Hot Milk Dispenser
Midi Cold Milk Dispenser
Maxi Cold Milk Dispenser

6 It
9t
121t
361t
8lt
141t

www.turkishkebabshop.com

DONER

DOKER KEBAE FREMCHISE WORLIWIDE

Hot Milk Automats

» Manufactured from 304 stainless steel.
* Bainmarie system.

+ Bainmarie system.

» Hygienic and durable .
# There are heat-insulated handles.
« Water heating system is specially designed.
» Special model taps ergonomic use.

4£05*320*445mm
2B0*420"445mm
380%470*490mm
530°480*605mm
305*330*460mm
335*365"490mm

Cold Milk Automats

320*315*460mm
325*325%470mm
370*350"515mm
520"450*530mm
350"350"450mm
380*400*470mm

45 kg
55kg
8kg
35kg
45 kg

1500 W
2000w
2200 W
2750W

103 %
1M13$
19$
278%
83%
13%$



HOT AND COLD MILK DISPENSERS DONEB
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DONER

» Manufactured from 304 stainless steel.
V09Z = Bainmarie system.

» Hygienic and durable .

* There are heat-insulated handles.

= Water heating system is specially designed.

» Special model taps ergonomic use.

VoBZ Hot Milk Dispenser Gas 9t 325"360"440mm 330"380"455mm 35kg 3.2 kW 13%
Vo9zZ Hot Milk Dispenser Gas 121t 385*420*4B0mm 290*430*575mm 4 kg 32kW 9%



CORN BOILERS ELECTRIC DONER
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Corn Boilers

s Products are manufactured from 304 stainless steel.
s 2 sizes, 6 models.

* Hygienic and durable.

s Stainless steel corn colander.

s There are heat-insulated handles.

T10

Ti0 30 Dia Corn Boiler On The Set Electric 350°380*465mm 365"360*510mm 45 kg 2200 W 124 %
™ 36 Dia Corn Boiler On The Set Electric 410"445*500mm 500*420*500mm 55kg 2750 W 149 %
T12 30 Dia Corn Boller Down The Set Electric 320*320*455mm 370*350*510mm 4.5 kg 2200W 124 %

T13 36 Dia Corn Boiler Down The Set Electric 380*380"465mm 500*420°500mm S5kg 2750 W 149 $



CORN BOILERS GAS DONER

DOKER KEBAE FREMCHISE WORLIWIDE

www.turkishkebabshop.com

* Products are manufactured from 304 stainless steel.
s 2 sizes, 6 models.

= Hygienic and durable.

» Stainless steel corn colander.

» There are heat-insulated handles.

T152 30 Dia Corn Boller On The Set Gas 350*380"465mm 365*360"510mm 45 kg 3.2 kW 124 §
Ti162 36 Dia Corn Boiler On The Set Gas 410*445*500mm 500*420*500mm 5.5 kg L4 KW 149 %
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Classical Tea Brewing Gas

L

Ll

» Boilers are manufactured from 304 stainless steel.
» 5 sizes.

» Boilers are welded argon.

» Pots are sold separately.

» Hygienic and durable.

» Ergonomic design.

= Heater section allows the use of diversity.

N10 15 Model 1 Teapot Gas CE 13h 510*280"410mm 530*510*340mm 6,5 kg 3.8 kW 124 %
N11 30 Model 2 Teapot Gas CE 2310t 620250 440mm 650*620%350mm 85 kg 4.4 kW 180 %
N12 40 Model 2 Teapot Gas CE 28 It 620"300*S00mm 650"620"350mm 9 kg 4.4 KW 191%
N13 55 Model 3 Teapot Gas CE 331t 760*300*450mm 790*760*340mm 10kg 51 kW 206 %
N14 85 Model 4 Teapot Gas CE S8 1t 1020*300*540mm 1050*920*330mm 12kg 63 kKW 268%

Teapots are selling separately.
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GAS MODELS

o
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» Boilers are manufactured from 304 stainless steel.
* 5 sizes.

* Boilers are welded argon.

= Pots are sold separately.

= Hygienic and durable.

« Ergonomic design.

« Heater section allows the use of diversity.

=_
il 1

S

N10Z 15 Model 1 Teapot Gas 131t 510*280"410mm 530*510*340mm 6,5 kg 5.3 kW 103 %
N11Z 30 Model 2 Teapot Gas 251t 620" 250" 440mm 650*620*350mm 8,5 kg 61 kW 149 %
N12Z 40 Model 2 Teapot Gas 281t 620*300*500mm 650"620*350mm 9kg 6.7 kW 165 %
N13Z 55 Model 3 Teapot Gas 331t 760*300*450mm 790*760*340mm 10 kg T4 kKW 180 %
N14Z 85 Model 4 Teapot Gas 58 1t 1020*300*540mm 1050*920*330mm 12 kg 8.5 kW 2429%

Teapots are selling separately,



CLASSIC TEABREWING AUTOMATS

Classical Tea Brewing Gas + Electrical

S

» Boilers are manufactured from 304 stainless steel.
* 4 sizes.

= Boilers welded with argon.

= Pots are sold separately.

= Hygienic and durable.

« Ergonomic design. e @ ®
= The product gas and electricity operated simultaneously.
» The product has the automatic thermostat.

« With cooker section allows the use of diversity.

N13(E)
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Description Product Dimensions | Package Dimensions | Weight “ Price

N11{E) 30 Model 2 Teapot Gas+Elc. CE 231t 720250 440mm  750*620*350mm 61 kW 232%
N12(E) 40 Model 2 Teapot Gas+Elc. CE 281t 720"300*500mm 750" 620*350mm 9.5 kg 6.7 kW 237%
N13(E) 55 Model 3 Teapot Gas+Elc. CE 330t 760*300"450mm 890*760*340mm 10,5 kg T4 kW 252%
N14(E) 85 Model 4 Teapot Gas+Elc. CE 58It 1020*300*540mm  1050*920*330mm 125kg 8.5 kW 294 %
PD Porcelain Teapot 121t 130x220x165mm 140x230x160mm 090 kg - 16%
cD2 Steel Teapot No 2 151 130x270x170mm 130x270x170mm 0,55 kg - 19%
CcD3 Steel Teapot No 3 191t 130:290x200mm  130x290x200mm 0,64 kg - 21%

Teapots are selling separately,
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GAS + ELECTRIC MODELS

N, —_
4 ittt 11 g

S

Sy p ’!’” Ji

* Boilers are manufactured from 304 stainless steel.

* 4 sizes.

« Boilers welded with argon.

» Pots are sold separately.

* Hygienic and durable.

= Ergonomic design.

* The product gas and electricity operated simultaneously.
* The product has the automatic thermostat.

» With plate heater section allows the use of diversity.

]
‘l!llf ﬂ;{f{{/’f& 2=

gt !

Product Dimensions | Package Dimensions Weight Power Price

N11(E)Z 30 Maodel 2 Teapot Gas+Elc. CE 231t  720*250*440mm  750*620*350mm 61 kW 196 %
N12(E)Z 40 Model 2 Teapot Gas+Elc. CE 281t 720*300*500mm 750"620*350mm 9.5 kg 6.7 kW 206%
N13(E)Z 55 Model 3 Teapot Gas+Elc. CE 330t 760*300*450mm  890*760*340mm 105kg 74 kKW 227%
N14(E)Z 85 Model 4 Teapot Gas+Elc. CE 58Kk 1020*300*540mm 1050*920*330mm 125kg 8.5 kW 273 %

Teapots are selling separately,
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Classical Tea Brewing Electric

» Boilers are manufactured from 304 stainless steel.
» 5 sizes.

= Boilers are welded argon.

= Pots are sold separately.

= Hygienic and durable.

= Ergonomic design.

# The product has the automatic thermostat.

= With plate heater section allows the use of diversity.

i/

it e
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K30 15 Model 1 Teapot Electric 131t 500270*370mm 510*360*390mm 55kg 2500 W 103§
K31 30 Model 2 Teapot Electric 251t 600*350*400mm 600"410*420mm 7 kg 3000W 149%
K34 40 Model 2 Teapot Electric 281t 600*350"440mm 610410 490mm 7.5kg 3000 W 165 %
K32 55 Model 3 Teapot Electric 3510t 740" 350" 420mm 770*390"420mm 8 kg 3200 W 180%
K33 85 Model 4 Teapot Electric 581t 840*350*420mm 920*400"430mm 8,5 kg 4000 W 247%
K31(K) 30 Model 2 Teapot + Sand Coffee 231t 600*350*400mm 600°410*420mm 7.5 kg 3000W 170 %
K32(K) 55 Model 3 Teapot + Sand Coffee 331t 740*350*420mm 770*390*420mm 8.5 kg 3200 W 201%

Teapots are selling separately,
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Single Tea Brewing Machines Electric

EPO1
1! o
« Boilers are manufactured from 304 stainless steel, EPO3
5 sizes.

= Boilers are welded argon.

= Pots are sold separately.

= Hygienic and durable.

« Ergonomic design.

* The product has the automatic thermostat.

= With plate heater section allows the use of diversity.

EPO1 15 Model 1 Teapot Electric 131t 290*275*370mm 320%290*380mm 45 kg 1500 W 88%
EP0O2 30 Model 2 Teapot Electric 251t 250*310*395mm F70*350"440mm S5kg 2000W 144%
EPO5 40 Model 2 Teapot Electric 28t 350*310*425mm 500*340"630mm 55kg 2000W 155 §
EPO3 55 Model 3 Teapot Electric 3310t £10*310*500mm 530*330*430mm 6 kg 2200W 165 %
EPO4 85 Model 4 Teapot Electric 581t 660*320"410mm 580*340*450mm 8.5 kg 3000'W 185%

Teapots are selling separately,
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CB09 Prestige Copper Model

Q CB15

= Service equipment.

+ Bainmarie heating system.

» Stainless steel container.

« Easy to use and cleaning.

» Automatic temperature by thermostat.
» Heater protection system.

cBos Black Royal Model 9t 315*330*410mm 365*365%420mm 45 kg 900 W 103 %
CB09 Copper Royal Model 9t 315*330"410mm 365*365%420mm 4,5 kg S00W 108%
CB15 Copper Prestige Model Midi 9t 320*320*455mm 365%365"420mm 45 kg 00 W 108 $

CB16 Coper Prestige Model Maksi 13t 380°380"465mm 365*365%420mm 55 kg 1200 W 144 %
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CcB11

+ Service equipment.

+ Bainmarie heating system.

* Stainless steel container.

« Easy to use and cleaning.

» Automatic temperature by thermostat.
« Heater protection system.

CB10
CB10 Black Elegance Model 9t 350*380*350mm 365*365420mm 45 kg 900w 108%
CB1 Copper Elegance Model oIt 350"380"350mm 365%365"420mm 4.5 kg 00W 108%
CB13 Steel Model Midi 9t 200*330*395mm 365*365%420mm 4.5 kg 900'W 108 %

CB14 Steel Model Maxi 13t 350°350%445mm 365*365%420mm 5,5 kg 1200 W 144 $
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DONER

Tap Model

CB17

= Service equipment.

+ Bainmarie heating system.

» Stainless steel container.

= Easy to use and cleaning.

= Automatic temperature by thermostat.

« Continuous mixing and tap system. (Only CB17)

Double Model

cB12 Double Model 181t 590*360*330mm 610*400*370mm 75 kg 1200 W 206 $

CB17 Soup Warmer with Tap and Mixing 1410t T00*360*540mm 720*380*560mm 12,5 kg 1100 W 453 %
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PANINI GRILLS ELECTRIC DONER
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* The best performance for frequent use.
Standart Models + Stainless steel body.

* Heat resistant plastic handles.

= Cast iron grill is thick and smooth surfaces.

» Automatic thermostat control.

R PaCkage Sl m G

R72 Standart 8 Slices Panini 23x22¢cm 270*370*220mm 300°445%250mm 12kg 1200 W 88%
R71 Standart 12 Slices Panini 32x 20 cm 390*360*260mm £10*450*250mm 15 kg 1200 W 98 %
R76 Standart 16 Slices Panini 36x25cm &10*365*250mm 450%*400*275mm 21kg 1500 W 19%
R73 Standart 20 Slices Panini 46x 27 cm 530"430*255mm 545"480*280mm 25kg 2000W 149 $

R&8 Standart 30 Slices Panini 55 x36¢em 550*640*280mm 580*670"320mm 45 kg 4000 W 283$



PANINI GRILLS ELECTRIC DONER
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* The best performance for frequent use.

+ Stainless steel body.

* Heat resistant plastic handles.

# Cast iron grill is thick and smooth surfaces.
* Automatic thermostat control.

s Lux electrical models have rotary switch.

Lux Models

g feoni i paCkage i m o

R78 Lux 16 Slices Panini 36x25cm 450*400*290mm 410*370°265mm 19,5 kg 1500 W 129 %
R79 Lux 20 Slices Panini L6 x 27 cm 570*480*285mm 525*410"275mm 27 kg 2000W 175%
R8O Double Lid Full Slices Panini 26 x 17 cm 550*440*335mm 500*440*330mm 32kg 2400 W 196 %
R81 Double Lid Half Flat Panini 26 x17 cm 550"440*335mm 500*440*330mm 32kg 2400W 196 %

1510 Hamburger Panini 4B x 27 cm 550%440*335mm 500°440°330mm 21ka 2000 W 185 %
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R121A

* The best performance for frequent use.

+ Stainless steel body.

* Plastic handles protect hands.

* Automatic gas cutter safety system in the gas models.
« Cast iron grill is thick and smooth surfaces.

R121B

i Pa‘:kage 2wy m m e

R121A 16 Slices Panini Gas CE 37 x 24cm 450" 440*270mm 480*450*300mm 203 kg 1.8 kW 144 %
R121B 20 Slices Panini Gas CE L6 %X 27 cm 500*430*270mm 550*450*330mm 29 kg 2.0 kW 170 %
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¢ The best performance for frequent use.

» Stainless steel body.

 Plastic handles protect hands.

= Automatic gas cutter safety system in the gas models.
» Cast iron grill is thick and smooth surfaces.

R75Z

R7T4Z 16 Slices Panini Gas 37 x24cm 450" 440" 270mm 480*450*300mm 203 kg 3.6 kW 124 %
R75Z 20 Slices Panini Gas 46 x 27 cm 500*430*270mm 550*450*330mm 29 kg 4.0 kW 155 %
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WAFFLE MAKERS

» Teflon coated.

» Automatic thermostat.
» Stainless steel case.

« Ergonomic design.

« Commercial type.

« Timer. (Optionally)

W20

o I 8 S e T ]
w10 Square Model 250*385*225mm 365"485"335mm 10,2 kg 1200 W 170%
w11 Flower Model 16cm 250*385*225mm 365"485%335mm 9.4 kg 1200 W 170§
w12 Flower Model 21cm 250*385*225mm 265485 355mm 83kg 1200 W 185 %
W13 Double Flower Model 16cm 530*410*250mm 615*485*300mm 18 kg 2400 W 315%
W14 Double Square Model 530"410*250mm &615*485*300mm 1Bkg 2400 W 315%
Ww1s Double Flower Model 21cm 530%410*250mm 615"485"300mm 1B kg 2400 W 355 %
wza0 Double Flower+Square Model 16cm 530"410*250mm 615*485"300mm 18 kg 2400 W 315 %
w21 Double Flower+Square Model 21cm 530"410*250mm 615"485"300mm 18 kg 2400W 355%
W34 Changeable Surface Model 200*350*245mm 330*380*275mm 12 kg 1200 W 216 %



WAFFLE MAKERS DONER

DOKER KEBAE FRENC WORLIWIDE

www.turkishkebabshop.com

Stick Waffle Models

Cornet Cooker

» Teflon coated iron cooker.
s Automatic thermostat.

+ Stainless steel case.

* Ergonomically designed.
* Industry type.

» Timer. (Optionally)

Wie Stick Waffie [t} 260"370*225mm 365"480"335mm 10kg 1200 W 232%
w17 Stick Waffle &h 480"320*240mm 520*360"280mm 11.2kg 1400 W 242%
KT1 Cornet Cooker = 250*395*235mm 360"480*335mm 9.7 kg 1200 W 155§
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» Teflon coated.
» Automatic thermostat.
» Stainless steel case.

» Ergonomic design.

» Commercial type.

Wwae
co I -
waz Round Bubble With Lid 250 200*350"245mm 330*380*275mm 10 kg 2000w 175 %
wa3 Double Round Bubble With Lid 50' 600*350"245mm 630*380"275mm 18kg 4000W 315%
W24 Heart Bubble With Lid 25'i 300"350"245mm 330"380"275mm 10kg 2000W 175 %
wzas Double Heart Bubble With Lid 50l 600*350*245mm 630*380* 275mm 18 kg 4000 W 315%
W26 Round Bubble 25 300*350*180mm 330*380*210mm 45 kg 1000 W 134 %
wWar Double Round Bubble S0 600*350*180mm &630*380*210mm 9 kg 2000w 258%
was Heart Bubble 25'i 300*350"180mm 330*380*210mm 4.5 kg 1000 W 134%
wz9 Double Heart Bubble 50' 600*350*180mm 630°380"210mm 9kg 2000W 258%
w32 Rotating Bubble Waffle 235*340"180mm 330"380"275mm 6,6 kg 1430 W 218%
W30 Round Bubble 50 600*400*240mm 630*420*250mm 7.5 kg 2000 W 216 %
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R57

Ceren Glass Griddles

R50CE(C)

Ceren Glass Panini

« The best performance for frequent use.
= Stainless steel body.

« Heat resistant plastic handles. (R69)

« Ceramic glass.

» Fast heating.

= Automatic thermostat control.

 There is rotary switch.

Description Toast Dimensions | Product Dimensions Package Dimensions Weight m Price

Ceren Glass Griddle Electric 60 x 30 cm 600%420*200mm 640"435*210mm 1700 W 3269
HSDCE{C) Ceren Glass Griddle Gas CE 60 x 30 cm 600*420"250mm 490" 470" 260mm 7 kg 2.9 kW 3269
R&9 Ceren Glass Panini Electric 39 x26cm 425*430*270mm 490*470*295mm 12 kg 1200 W 294$
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Ceren Glass Griddle

R50CE(C)Z

= The best performance for frequent use.
» Stainless steel body.

« Heat resistant plastic handles.

= Ceramic glass.

« Fast heating.

» Automatic thermostat control.

= There is rotary switch.

Description Toast Dimensions | Product Dimensions Package Dimensions m Price

R50CE(C)Z Ceren Glass Griddle Gas 60 x 30 cm 600*420*250mm 490" 470" 260mm 29 kW 273%
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* 4 size models.

» Stainless steel cases.

= Commercial designed products.
» Designed for frequent use.

i o i Paf'k'age e m i

R&1 30 cm Cast Iron Elc. 26x 42cm 315*570*200mm 315*580*230mm 14 kg 2000 W 78
R87 50 c¢m Cast Iron Ele. £5x 39 cm 510*500*220mm 530*530*250mm 225kg 2500 W 139%
R89 70 em Cast Iron Ele. 65 x 38 cm F00*510*220mm F20*540"250mm 34 kg 2B00W 185 %
RS94 50 cm Full Slices Cast Iron Elc. 45 x 39 cm 510*500*220mm 530*530"250mm 225kg 2500W 139%
RS95 70 cm Full Slices Cast lron Elc. 65x% 38 cm 700*510*220mm  720*540"250mm 34kg 2800W 185 %
RS96 70 cm Full Flat Cast Iron Elc. 65 x 38 cm 700*510*220mm T20*540*250mm 34 kg 2800 W 185%
R97 30 cm Plate Elc. 28 x 44 cm 310*570*200mm 315*580*240mm 11 kg 2000 W 72%
RB3 50 cm Plate Elc. 47 % 37 cm 505*505*220mm 530*530*250mm 15 kg 2500 W 108%
R85 70 cm Plate Elc. 67 x37cm 700*510*220mm  720*540*250mm  20,5kg 2800W 139%
RS91 100 ¢cm Plate Elc. 99x37cm 1030*530*210mm  1040*525*245mm 29kg 3400W 237%
R83(A) 50 cm Half Slices Plate Elc. &7 % 37 cm 505*505*220mm 530"530"250mm 15kg 2500w 133 %

R85(A) 70 cm Half Slices Plate Elc. 67 % 37 cm 700*510*220mm  720°540°250mm  20,5kg 2B00'W 170§
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» 4 size models.

« Stainless steel cases.

« Commercial designed products.

« Designed for frequent use.

» LPG gas and natural gas models areavailable.
* Gas safety system.

r

R70CE(D)

o e
R30CE(D) 30 cm Cast Iron Gas CE 26x 42 cm 315*570*200mm 315*580*230mm 12kg 29 kW 98 %
RS0CE(D) 50 c¢m Cast Iron Gas CE 4£5x 39 cm 500*510"225mm 530*530"250mm 21kg 29 kW 170%
R70CE(D) 70 cm Cast Iron Gas CE 65 x 3Bcm 700*510°220mm 720*540*250mm 36 kg 5.8 kW 237 %
RSOCE(TO) 50 cm Full Slices lron Gas CE 45 % 39 cm 500*510*225mm  530*530*250mm 21kg 29 kW 170 %
R70CE(TO) 70 cm Full Slices lron Gas CE 65 x 38 ¢cm 700*510*220mm 720*540*250mm 36 kg 58 kW 237%
R7TOCE(TD) 70 cm Full Flat lron Gas CE 65x38cm 700*510°220mm 720*540*250mm 36 kg 58 kW 237%
R30CE(P) 30 cm Plate Gas CE 28 x 44 cm 300*600*310mm  310*610*330mm 11 kg 29 kW 88%
R50CE(P) 50 cm Plate Gas CE 47 x 37 cm 505*505*225mm 530*530*250mm 14 kg 29 kW 134%
R70CE(P) 70 cm Plate Gas CE 67 %37 cm 700*510°225mm  720*540*250mm 19kg 58kW 180%
R100CE(P) 100 cm Plate Gas CE 99 x 37 cm 1030*530"220mm  1040*525*245mm 26kg 58kW 299§

R50CE(PO) 50 cm Half Slices Plate Gas CE 47 % 37 cm 505*505*225mm  530*530*250mm 14 kg 29 kW 155 %
R7OCE(PO) 70 cm Half Slices Plate Gas CE 67 x 37 cm 700*510*225mm 720*540*250mm 19 kg 5.8 kW 200%
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» 5 size models.

s Stainless steel cases.

* Commercial designed products.
« Designed for frequent use.

* LPG gas models areavailable.

» Gas safety system.
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R50CE(D)Z

R70CE(D)Z

m‘ bbs et PECkage s m s

R30CE(D)Z 20 cmCast lron Gas 26 % 42 cm 315*570*200mm 315°*580*230mm 12 kg 29 kW 79%
RS0CE(D)Z 50 cm Cast Iron Gas 45 % 39 cm 500*510*225mm 530*530"250mm 21kg 29 kW 144 %
RTOCE(D)Z 70 cm Cast Iron Gas 65x 38 .cm 700*510*220mm 720"540"250mm 36 kg 5.8 kW 19M$
RSOCE(TO)Z 50 cm Full Slices Iron Gas 45 % 39 cm 500*510*225mm 530*530°250mm 21kg 29 kW 144 %
R70CE(TO)Z 70 cm Full Slices Iron Gas 65 x 38 em 700*510*220mm 720540 250mm 36 kg 5.8 kW 191%
R70CE(TD)Z 70 cm Full Flat Iron Gas 65x 38cm 700*510*220mm 720*540°250mm 36kg 58 kW m”ms$
R30CE(P)Z 20 cm Plate Gas 28 x 44 cm 3200*600*310mm  310*610*330mm kg 29 kW 72%
RS0CE(P)Z 50 cm Plate Gas 47 x 37 cm 505*505*225mm  530"530"250mm 14 kg 29 kW 1n3$
R70CE(P)Z 70 cm Plate Gas 67 %37 cm 700*510"225mm  720*540*250mm 19 kg 58 kW 144 %

R100CE(P)Z 100 ¢m Plate Gas 99 x 37 cm 1030*530*220mm  1040*525*245mm 26 kg 5.8 kW 237%
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Lava Stone Grill

e LPG or NG models.

« Commercial designed products.
« Designed for frequent use.

* Lighter system.

» Qil dropper.

R70CE(L)

Panini & Grill

* LPG or NG models.

« Commercial designed products.
+ Designed for frequent use.

» Lighter system.

« Oil dropper.

m m Pmduct Dim'nﬂions P““gamm&“ims m m

RS50CE(L) 50 cm Lav Stone Gas CE 50x37cm 505*570*285mm  535*650*315mm 15,5 kg 29 kW 258%
RTOCE(L) 70 cm Lav Stone Gas CE 70x 37 cm 705*570*285mm 730"620"315mm 20 kg 5.8 kW 350%
R87(T) Panini and Griddle Electric 45 % 39 cm 478x600x420mm  500x620x440mm 35 kg 2.5 kW 208%
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LAVA STONE GRILL

» LPG or NG models.

* Commercial designed products.
« Designed for frequent use.

= Lighter system.

« Oil dropper.

R70CE(L)Z

i m g m

RS0CE(L)Z 50 cm Lav Stone Gas 50x37cm 505*570"285mm 525*590"*305mm 155 kg 29 kW 242%
R7TOCE(L)Z 70 ¢m Lav Stone Gas 70x37cm 705*570*285mm 725*590*305mm 20kg 5.8 kW 309%
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» Equal heat distribution - perfect grilling
 Easy to clean interior

* Four grill shelf positions

+ Lpg, natural gas and electricity model

SCE3

Code Product Dimensions | Package Dimensions| Woeight m Price

512 Electric Model 800*410*550mm 830*500*590mm 22 kg 2400 W 258 %
513 45 cm Salamander Elektric With Lift 450x500x500mm 540x520x530mm 28 kg 2000W 520%
S14 60 cm Salamander Elektric With Lift 650%450x470mm T30x490x550mm 35 kg 2500w 620%
SCE3 3 Burners Gas CE 800*410*550mm 830*500"590mm 24 kg 3.5 kW 309%

SN 4 Burners Gas CE 800*410*550mm 830*500*590mm 25 kg 47 KW 366 %
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« Equal heat distribution - perfect grilling
« Easy to clean interior

« Four grill shelf positions

+ Lpg, natural gas and electricity model

—
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SCE3Z 3 Burners Gas 780"480*580mm 790*500*590mm 24 kg 3.5kW 242 %
sS1z 4 Burners Gas 780*480*580mm 790*500*590mm 25 kg 47 kW 3248%



BARBEQUE and CONVEYOR TOASTER
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R55

BARBEQUE ELECTRIC
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R54
: Conveyor Toaster
3 &
\ " » Capacity: 600 bread slice / hour.
K Rtk » Thermostatic controller.
\'..-_ " « Stainless steel conveyor wire.
3 « Easy to clean and hygienic.
B » Stainless steel body
EKM1
o I I T T ET Y -
Mini Barbeque Electric 40 % 25¢cm 505*350"225mm 550*400*240mm 85kg 1900W 153 %
R54 Maxi Barbeque Electric 80x50cm 605*500*225mm 650" 540" 250mm 14 kg 3400 W 204$

EKM1 Conveyor Toaster 45 x50 em 478x600x420mm 500x620x440mm 35kg 2500 W 530 $



CREPE MAKERS
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« Teflon coated.

* 40 cm cooker size.

+ Automatic thermostat.
# Stainless steel case.

+ Ergonomic design.

+ Commercial type.

L o e
KR1 Crepe Maker Electric 40¢cm £10"480"170mm 4£50*500"205mm M kg 1750w
KR2 Double Crepe Maker Electric 40 em 820*480*170mm 900*500*205mm 21kg 3500 W
KR3 Crepe Maker Gas CE 40 cm 390*480*170mm 450*500*205mm 11kg 29 kw
KR4 Double Crepe Maker Gas CE £0 cm 780*480"170mm 900*500*205mm 21kg 5BkW
KRS Classic Crepe Maker Electric 40 em 400*400*170mm 450*500"205mm 10kg 1750 W
KRé& Octal Crepe Maker Electric 10cm £10"480"170mm 450*500*205mm M kg 1750 W
KR7 Crepe Maker With Lid Electric 40 cm 400*400"170mm 450*500*205mm 10 kg 1750 W
KR8 Changeable Surface Model Electric  40cm £10*480*170mm 450*500* 205mm 11 kg 1750 W

160 $
315%
160 %
315%
134 %
166 %
240%
2308%

Rl WIOF

shop.com



CREPE MAKERS DONER
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» Teflon coated.
KR3Z = 40 cm cooker size.

s Automatic thermostat.

s Stainless steel case.

» Ergonomic design.

* Commercial type.

KR3Z Crepe Maker Gas 40 cm 390*480*170mm 450*500"205mm 11 kg 2.9 kW 149 %
KR&4Z Double Crepe Maker Gas 40 cm 780*480*170mm 900*500*205mm 21kg 58 kW 299 %



FRYERS and PASTA BOILER

= Suitable for professional use.
= High precision thermostat.

* Second thermostat provides heat safety.
» Steel gastronome.

* Removable-handled basket.
» Security termostat.

s Stainless steel body.

» Steel lids.

» Removable steel oil tank.
(Except oil tap models)

Code Basket Dimensions | Product Dimensions |Package Dimensions| Weight m

R90 Fryer Electric 3k 130*210*120mm
R91 Fryer Electric 5kt 190*220*120mm
R92 Double Fryer Electric 343t 130*210*120mm
R93 Double Fryer Electric 5+51t 190*220*120mm
R101 Fryer Electric 8t 250" 250%120mm
R102 Double Fryer Electric 8+81t 250"250"120mm
R110 Fryer Electric With Tap 8t 220220*150mm
RINM Double With Tap Electric 8+81t 220*220"150mm
RM2CE Fryer Gas CE With Tap alt 250*250*120mm
R13CE Double Gas CEWith Tap 8481t 250"250"120mm
R114 Pasta Boiler Electric 81t -
R114CE Pasta Boiler Gas CE 8t -
R98 Potato Warmer - -

200"620*335mm
310*520*320mm
375620 355mm
550*620*355mm
345*650"360mm
670"650"*340mm
320*620*440mm
640*620*440mm
330"600*390mm
660*600*390mm
320*620*440mm
320"620"440mm
295*550*650mm

DONER

DOKER KEBAB

HELOWIDE

www.turkishkebabshop.com
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220°535*320mm
285"620*355mm
395°530*335mm
4B0*565*335mm
340*580*375mm
550*690*330mm
350*530*460mm
700*530*460mm
370" 640"460mm
740" 640" 460mm
350"530*"460mm
350*530"460mm
360°550*650mm

45kg
Skg
8kg
9 kg
6 kg
11 kg
85kg
16 kg
13,5 kg
26,6 kg
85kg
8.5kg
6,5 kg

2500 W
2750 W
5000 W
5500 W
3000 W
6000 W
3200W
6400 W
6 kW
12kW
3200W
6 kW
500 W

7%
93 %
129 %
144 %
108%
175 §
205%
391%
394 %
749 %
270%
394%
191%
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FRYERS GAS

= Suitable for professional use.
= Steel gastronome.

* Removable-handled basket.
* Security termostat.

= Stainless steel body.

= Steel lids.
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R112CEZ

R94Z Fryer Gas 5t 265*530*350mm 300"570*400mm 6 kg 35 kW 93§
R95Z Double Fryer Gas 5+51t 540*480"360mm 550*580"400mm 10,5 kg 6 kW 155 %
RL96Z Fryer Gas 8t 320*570*400mm 370" 640*430mm 75kg 35 kW 13 %
RL97Z Double Fryer Gas 8+8 |t 650"500*350mm 670" 600*370mm 125 kg 6 kW 175%
R112CEZ Fryer Gas With Tap 8t 330*600*390mm 3707 640" 460mm 133 kg 6 kW 368 %



HOT DOG ROLLERS and WARMERS ELECTRIC

www.turkishkebabshop.com

e Electric models.
* Thermostat control.
« Stainless case.

F12 F13

- IS
F12 Hot Dog Warmer Elc. 410*350*200mm 460*390"240mm 6 kg 1000 W
F13 Hot Dog Warmer With Sauce Cups Elc, 550*440*200mm 620*460"250mm 8 kg 1000 W

KZ01 Hot Dog Warmer With 4 Sticks Elc. 525*320*365mm 530*350"450mm 9 kg so0o0wW

RRO1 Hot Dog Roller Ele. 600*400*180mm 620*420*200mm 9 kg 1400 W

Price

103 %
134 %
257§
257%
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+ Designed for professional usage.
= Stainless steel.

» Can be used set or separately.

» Ergonomic designed.

* Commercial type.

CEJ27(S) TS10(S)

R110(S) TS11(S) R87(S)

co ] -
RB7(S) 50 cm Cast Iron Griddle Elc. 480*550*400mm 500*570*420mm 27 kg 2500 W 185 %
RS50CE(S) 50 cm Cast Iron Griddle Gas CE 4£80*550"400mm 500*570"420mm 28ka 29 kKW 227 %
R110(S) Fryer Electric With Tap 10 It 320*620*440mm 350*530*460mm 85 kg 3200 W 196 %
R111(S) Double Fryer Electric With Tap 10+10 It 640 620*440mm 700*530*460mm 16 kg 6400 W 391%
RL96(S) Potato Warmer 320*620"650mm 350*530*670mm Tka 1000 W 196 %
CEJ27(S) 2 Burner On The Set Gas CE 320*550*400mm 340*570*420mm 115kg 27 kW 185 %
CEJ29(S) 4 Burner On The Set Gas CE 320*570"400mm 370" 640" 430mm 20 kg 5.4 kW 340%
TS10(S) Plate Cooker On The Set Elc. 320"550*400mm 340*570*420mm 9 kg 3000 W 170%

T511(S) Neutral Working Station 320°550*400mm 340*570%420mm 4 kg - 113§
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CEJ27(S)Z @

» Designed for professional usage.
= Stainless steel.

= Can be used set or separately.

» Ergonomic designed.

= Commercial type.

R50CE(S)Z

o | I [T e oy

R50CE(S)Z 50 cm Cast Iron Griddle Gas CE 480*550"400mm 500*570"420mm 28 kg 29 kW 206$
CEJ27(S)Z 2 Burner On The Set Gas CE 320*550*400mm 340°570"420mm 11.5kg 2.7 kW 170%$
CEJ29(S)Z 4 Burner On The Set Gas CE 320*570*400mm 370" 640*430mm 20 kg 5.4 kW 309 %



KEBAB, GYROS AND SHAWARMA GRILLS D UNEH

m capa‘:j“‘ Wiankanps WEight m

1 Burner Gas CE

2 Burner Gas CE

3 Burner Gas CE

4 Burner Gas CE

5 Burner Gas CE

6 Burner Gas CE

8 Burner V Model Gas CE

Upper Motor 2 Burner Gas CE
Upper Motor 3 Burner Gas CE
Upper Motor 4 Burner Gas CE
Upper Motor 5 Burner Gas CE
Upper Motor 6 Burner Gas CE

Standart Shawarma Cookers

www.turkishkeb
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Shawarma Cookers With Upper Motor

s Natural Gas or Propane (LPG).
= Auto rotating motor provides easy
usage. (for models with motor)

» Adjustable spit.
= Stainless steel body.

# Durable radiant cookers.
* Hygienic, safe and long-lasting.

10 kg
20 kg
30kg
50 kg
60 kg
T0 kg
90 kg
20 kg
30kg
S50 kg
60 kg
70 kg

3207450*380mm

400°580*700mm

430*555*1050mm
500*560*1090mm
500*560*1260mm
470" 6401430mm
790"850*990mm
470*640*930mm

470"640*1180mm
540%64£0%1200mm
470" 640M1370mm
470"640*1540mm

DO4(M)

390*370*405mm
460*350*750mm
480*310*990mm
520*310"1010mm
580*310"1010mm
6407310"1130mm
840*540*1160mm
310*480*990mm
310*490*1130mm
330*510*1150mm
330*510*1150mm
680*510*1150mm

i

g —

7kg
13 kg
17 kg
19,5 kg
22kg
25kg
33kg
19,5 kg
225 kg
26 kg
29 kg
32kg

3.25 kW
6.5 kW
9.75 kW
13 kW
16.25 kW
19.5 kW
26 kW
6.5 kW
9.75 kW
13 kW
16.25 kW
19.5 kW

DORER [iE

108$%
196 %
252%
283 %
315%
345 %
1185 %
330%
381%
422%
466 %
505 %

abshop.com
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STANDARD MODEL

UPPER MOTOR MODELS
W
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+ Natural Gas or Propane (LPG).

* Auto rotating motor provides easy
usage. (for models with motor)

* Adjustable spit.

+ Stainless steel body.

* Durable radiant cookers.

+ Hygienic, safe and long-lasting.

m Canad“‘ Pac.kage gty mm m

Do2Z 1 Burner Gas 10 kg 320"450*380mm  340"510*400mm 7kg 3.25 kW 72%
Do&Z 2 Burner Gas 20 kg 400°580*700mm  460°600*750mm 13 kg 6.5 kW 129 %
Do6Z 3 Burner Gas 30kg 430*555*1050mm  480*310"990mm 17 kg 9.75 kW 165 %
D08Z 4 Burner Gas 50 kg 500*560%1090mm 520*310"1010mm  19,5kg 13 kW 185 %
D10Z 5 Burner Gas 60 kg 500*560"1090mm  520*310"1010mm  195kg 16.25kW 222%
D12z 6 Burner Gas 70 kg 4£70*640*1180mm  490*490*1130mm  225kg 19.5 kW 247%
D142 8 Burner V Model Gas 90 kg 470*640*1180mm  490*490*1130mm 225kg 26 kW 561%
DOo4(M)Z Upper Motor 2 Burner Gas 20 kg 470*640*930mm  490*480*990mm 19.5kg 6.5 kW 268%
Do6(M)Z Upper Motor 3 Burner Gas 30kg 470*640*1180mm  490*490*1130mm 225kg  975kW 299%
Dos(M)Z Upper Motor 4 Burner Gas 50 kg 540%640"1200mm  560*510*1150mm 26 kg 13 kW 335%
Dio(m)Z Upper Motor 5 Burner Gas 60 kg 470"640"930mm  490'480"990mm  195kg 16.25kW 37M$

D12(M)Z Upper Motor 6 Burner Gas 70 kg 470°640"1180mm  490%490°1130mm 225 kg 19.5 kW 407 $



KEBAB, GYROS AND SHAWARMA GRILLS D UNEH
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Shawarma Cookers With Down Motor
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Ceren Shawarma Cookers With Down Motor

« Natural Gas or Propane (LPG).

= Auto rotating motor provides easy usage. (for models with motor)
« Adjustable spit.

« Stainless steel body.

* Durable radiant cookers.

+ Hygienic, safe and long-lasting.

Code Capacity Product Dimensions | Package Dimensions | Weight Power Price

D06(C) Ceren Glass Down Motor 3 Bur. Gas CE 30kg 520*700*1000mm 540"600*1300mm  355kg 9.75 kW 793 %
DOB(C) Ceren Glass Down Motor 4 Bur. Gas CE 50 kg 520*700*12B80mm 540°600*1300mm 385 kg 13 kw 839%

DO8(L) Ceren Glass 4 Burner Gas CE 50 kg 500*560°1090mm  520*310*1010mm  21,5kg 13 kW 422%
DO6&(A) Down Motor 3 Burner Gas CE 30kg 520*700*1000mm 540*600*1300mm  34kg 9.75 kW 649 %
DOB(A) Down Motor 4 Burner Gas CE 50 kg 520*700"1280mm 540*600"1300mm 37 kg 13 kW T16%
D10{A) Down Motor 5 Burner Gas CE 60 kg 520*700*1450mm  540"600*1500mm 40 kg 16.25 kW 783 %
D12(A) Down Motor 6 Burner Gas CE 70 kg 520*700*1620mm  540°600*1700mm 43 kg 19.5 kW 850%

D14{A) Down Motor 3 Burner V Model Gas CE 90 kg 790*850*1120mm  840*540*1160mm 50 kg 26 kW 1545%



KEBAB, GRYOS AND SHAWARMA GRILLS D UNER

DOWN MOTOR MODELS

« Natural Gas or Propane (LPG).
» Auto rotating motor provides easy usage. (for models with motor)

» Adjustable spit.

* Stainless steel body.
* Durable radiant cookers.
* Hygienic, safe and long-lasting.

'D08(C)z

B F [iELE SREN WOEL W

v.turkishkebabsho

CEREN GLASS WITH DOWN MOTOR MODELS

Code Capacity Product Dimensions | Package Dimensions | Weight Price

D0&(C)Z
Do8(C)Z
Do8(L)Z
DO&(A)Z
Do8(A)Z
D1O{A)Z
D12(A)Z
D14(A)Z

Ceren Glass Down Motor 3 Bur. Gas
Ceren Glass Down Motor 4 Bur. Gas
Ceren Glass 4 Burner Gas
Down Motor 3 Burner Gas
Down Motor 4 Burner Gas

Dowp Mot S:EHENELA2% Gas

8 Burner Down Motor V Model Gas

30kg
50 kg
50 kg
30 kg
50 kg
60 kg
70 kg
90 kg

520*700*1000mm
520*700"1280mm
500*560*1090mm
520*700*1000mm
520*700"1280mm
500*560%1090mm
520*700*1280mm
500*560*1090mm

540"600*1300mm
540*600*1300mm
520*310*1010mm
540*600*1300mm
540*600"1300mm
520*310*1010mm
540*600"1300mm
520*310*1010mm

355kg
385kg
21,5kg
34 kg
37 kg
21,5kg
37 kg
21,5kg

9.75 kW
13 kW
13 kW

9.75 kW
13 kW

16.25 kW

19.5 kW
26 kW

762%
798%
422%
618 %
675 %
1%
793%
1442 %

N
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Shawarma Cookers Electric

SD15

* The product gives the best performance for the user.
» Ceramic heaters are used in the product.

= Single-phase and three-phase models.

» Stainless steel case.

+ Equipped with ROBAX thermal glass.

capa:llr produc‘ Dlmenmnns Package Dlmen‘.wns welq}.t Prh

SD15 Glass 2 Burner Elc. 20 kg 420°550*660mm  460*350*510mm N9 kg 2400 W 247%
sD12 Glass 3 Burner Elc. 30kg 540*640"910mm  520*330*720mm 18 kg 3600 W 391%
sD16 Glass 4 Burner Elc. 50 kg 520"700"1200mm 520"340*1080mm 228 kg 4800 W 422 %
sD19 Glass 5 Burner Elc. 60 kg 540%640"1370mm  520"330*1350mm 28 kg 6000W 579%
sSD02 Open Heater 2 Burner Elc. 20 kg 420°550"660mm  460*350*510mm 89 kg 3400 W 197%
sSD03 Open Heater 3 Burner Elc. 30kg 540"640"910mm 520*330*720mm 14 kg 5100 W 338%

SD04 Open Heater 4 Burner Elc. 50 kg 520*700*1200mm 520*340*1080mm 188kg 6800W 3669



sD10
SD14
sD17
sD18
sb2z2
sD23
SD24
MAO3
MAO4&

Shawarma Cookers Electric

* The product gives the best performance for the user.

+ Ceramic heaters are used in the product.
+ Single-phase and three-phase models.

» Stainless steel case.

+ Equipped with ROBAX thermal glass.

pe T T T T

Capacity Product Dimensions | Package Dimensions Weight m Price

Upper Motor 2 Burner Elc.

Upper Motor 3 Burner Ele.

Upper Motor 4 Burner Elc.

Upper Motor 5 Burner Elc.
Upper Motor Open Heater 2 Burner Elc.
Upper Motor Open Heater 3 Burner Elc.
Upper Motor Open Heater 4 Burner Elc.

Down Motor 4 Burner Elc.

Down Mator 5 Burner Elc.

20 kg
30kg
50 kg
60 kg
20 kg
30kg
50 kg
50 kg
60 kg

420*550*700mm
540"640"940mm
540*640*1100mm
540*640*1260mm
4£20*550*700mm
540"640"940mm
540*640%1100mm
520*700*1250mm
520*700*1400mm

460*350*T40mm 159 kg
520*330"950mm 22 kg
520°340*1080mm  25kg
520°330*1350mm 27 kg
460°350°740mm 139 kg
520*330°950mm  20kg
520*340*1080mm 23 kg
600*700*1170mm 34 kg
600*700*1320mm 40 kg

2400 W
3600W
4800W
6000W
3400W
5100 W
6800W
4800W
6000 W

288%
438%
536%
587 %
242%
388%
1%
731%
797%
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* The blades are steel.
» Meat cutting thickness can be adjusted.
« Comfortable fit with ergonomic handle design.

BCO1
BCO1(D) Electricial Shawarma Knife (Flat) 10 cm 125*145*200mm 230*180*270mm 1,5 kg 80w 206 %
BCO1(T) Electricial Shawarma Knife (Serrated) 10cm 125*145*200mm 230"180*270mm 1,5ka 80w 206 %
BCO03(D) Spare Part Knife (Flat) 10 em - - . - 6%
BCO3(T) Spare Part Knife (Serrated) 10 cm - - - - 36%

DONER

DOMER KEBAH FRENCHISE WORLIWIDE

www.turkishkebabshop.com

HOT PLATES

« The product is used as a heater.
s Automatic thermostat.

= Stainless steel case.

= Commercial type.

|

PLT1 PLT2
PLT1 Single Plates 19¢cm 270"280"125mm 300°335*150mm 35kg 2000W 52%

PLT2 Double Plates 19cm 530*290*125mm 530*335*150mm 6,5 kg 4000W 93 %
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CEJ24

» Natural gas and LPG models.
+ Powerful cookers are used.

» (Gas safety system.

e Stainless case.

CEJ20 1 Burner On The Set Gas CE 340*550*230mm 360*570*250mm 11,5 kg I8 kW 129 %
CEJ22 2 Burner On The Set Gas CE 860*550*230mm 880*570"250mm 21kg 7.6 kW 242 %
CEJ24 3 Burner On The Set Gas CE 1390*550*230mm 1410"570*250mm 285kg 11.5 kW 330%
CEJ21 1 Burner With Legs Gas CE 240*550740mm 360*570*760mm 14 kg 3.8 kW 139%
CEJ23 2 Burner With Legs Gas CE 860*550* 740mm 880*570*760mm 23.5kg 1.6 kW 252%

CEJ25 3 Burner With Legs Gas CE 1390*550*740mm 1410*570*760mm 35 kg 1.5 KW 345 §



COMMERCIAL HOBS DONER
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CEJ24Z

* Natural gas and LPG models.
» Powerful cookers are used.

* Gas safety system.

+ Stainless case,

CEJ23Z

CEJ20Z 1 Burner On The Set Gas 340*550*230mm 360*570*250mm 115 kg 3.8 KW 83%
CEJ22Z 2 Burner On The Set Gas 860*550*230mm 880*570"250mm 21kg T6 kW 149 %
CEJ24Z 3 Burner On The Set Gas 1390*550*230mm 1410"570*250mm 28,5 kg 1.5 kW 206 %
CEJ21Z2 1 Burner With Legs Gas 340*550740mm 360*570*760mm 14 kg 38 kW 93 %
CEJ23Z 2 Burner With Legs Gas 860*550* 740mm 880*570*760mm 23.5kg 7.6 kW 175§

CEJ25Z 3 Burner With Legs Gas 1390*550*740mm 1410*570*760mm 35 kg 1.5 kW 232§%
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« Natural gas and LPG models.
+ Powerful cookers are used.

+ Gas safety system.

+ Stainless case.

Code Description Product Dimensions | Package Dimensions mm Price

CEJ29
CEJ26
CEJ27
CEJ28

1 Burner On The Set Gas CE
2 Burner On The Set Gas CE
3 Burner On The Set Gas CE
4 Burner On The Set Gas CE

295*420%170mm
615*420"170mm
865"420"170mm
640*675*170mm

315*440*190mm
635*440*190mm
885"440*190mm
660*695*190mm

45 kg 0,67 kW 13 %
9 kg 1.34 kW 170 %
13 kg 27 kW 227%
16 kg 4 kW 258%
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= Natural gas and LPG models.
* Powerful cookers are used.

» Gas safety system.

» Stainless case.

N
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CEJ28Z
Code Description Product Dimensions | Package Dimensions| Weight Price
CEJ29Z 1 Burner On The Set Gas CE 295*420"170mm 315*440*190mm 4.5 kg 0,67 kW 100%
CEJ26Z 2 Burner On The Set Gas CE 615*420"170mm 635*440*190mm 9 kg 1.34 kW 155 %
CEJ27Z 3 Burner On The Set Gas CE 865"420*170mm 885*440"190mm 13 kg 2.7 kW 195 %
CEJ28Z 4 Burner On The Set Gas CE 640*675*170mm 660"695*190mm 16 kg & kW 230%

CEJO1Z2 Volcano Cooker 865*420*170mm 300*300*120mm S5kg 2.7 kW 51%
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+ Stainless steel body.

= Safety gas valves.

» Lpg or natural gas models.
= Heavy duty cast iron.

+ Powerful burning.

YO06070 =
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 Stainless steel body.

+ Safety gas valves.

* | pg or natural gas models.
» Heavy duty cast iron.

* |solated oven.

» Easy to clean.

* Adjustable legs.

KZN4

YO&070 60x70 cm Gas CE 600*700*500mm 600*700*500mm 40 kg 15 kW 319%
KZN& 1 m? Oven Gas CE 1000*1000*850mm  1000*1000*850mm 15 kg 40 kW 133 %
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» Stainless steel body.

+ Safety gas valves.

* Lpg or natural gas maodels.
) + Heavy duty cast iron.

* Powerful burning.
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» Stainless steel body.

» Safety gas valves.

+ Lpg or natural gas models.
* Heavy duty cast iron.

= |solated oven.

» Easy to clean.

* Adjustable legs.

N7Z

HeZ 60x70 cm Gas 600*700*500mm 600*700*500mm 40 kg 15 kw 2609
Nz 1 m? Oven Gas 1000*1000*850mm  1000*1000*850mm M5 kg 40 kW 948 $
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= Electric models.

= Bainmarie system.
» Thermostat control.
= Stainless case.

= Cups with lids.

Benmarilerde Gastronomic Tub Size

1/2x100 mm food tub
1/2x150 mm soup tub
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G15

B17 1 Cup Electric 320"400"250mm 350"430"270mm 45 kg 1500 W 165 %
B18 2 Cup Electric 630*400%250mm 660°*430*270mm 11 kg 2000W 21%
B19 3 Cup Electric 890*400*250mm 930*430*270mm 14 kg 2200W 299%
B20 4 Cup Electric 1150*420"250mm 1210*460*310mm 17 kg 2200W 350 %
B21 5 Cup Electric 1430*420*250mm 1350*460*310mm 1B kg 2200W 407 %
G13 50 cm Food Warmer Elc. 520°520*180mm 540"540*200mm 95kg 1200 W 165 %
G15 100 ¢m Food Warmer Elc. 1030*530*200mm 1080*600*220mm 175 kg 2200w 268%
G16 50 cm Hamburger Warmer Elc. 520*520*180mm 560*540*200mm 9.3 kg 1200 W 185 %
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B12Z

* (Gas models.

* Bainmarie system.
+ Thermostat control.
* Stainless case.

+ Cups with lids.

B14Z

B11Z 1 Cup Gas 320400*250mm 350"430"270mm 4.5 kg 1200 W 165 %
B12Z 2 Cup Gas 630°400*250mm 660*430"270mm T kg 1200 W 21%
B13Z 3 Cup Gas 890"400"250mm 930"430"270mm 14 kg 2200W 299%
B14Z 4 Cup Gas 1150"420*250mm 1480"430"270mm 17 kg 2200 W 350%

B15Z 5Cup Gas 1430%420* 250mm 650*550%440mm 18 kg 2200 W 407§
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= Electric modaels.

» Bainmarie system.
+ Thermostat control.
= Stainless case.

= Cups with lids.

'\ > SC4

‘ sc2

sC1 Chocolate Sauce Warmer 251t 280*210*310mm 255*300*375mm 900 W 83§
sC2 Single Sauce Warmer 150*220*310mm 170*240*330mm 1.5 kg 100 W 67%
SC3 Double Sauce Warmer 300*220*310mm 320*240"330mm 3kg 200 W 1n3%
SCé4 Triple Sauce Warmer 450*220*310mm 470%240*330mm S5kg 300w 170 %
SC5 Quad Sauce Warmer 600*220"310mm 620" 240" 330mm 7T kg 400 W 186 %
SCé 5 Cup Sauce Warmer 750*220*310mm T70*240*330mm 9 kg 500 W 198 %
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Bar Blenders / [

BB02

BBO1

Onion Slicer

MK25

Bar Blender 21t 180*210*580mm 360*570*250mm 6 kg 1500 W 210%

BB02 Bar Blender Pro 21t 77 7 7 1500 W 352%

MK25 25 cm Mixer - 77 7 7T 280W 180%
MK25C 25 cm Beather - 7 7?7 77 - 54%
MK40 40 cm Mixer - 7? ?? ?7? 500W 260 %

SE10 Onion Slicer 5k 290*530*330mm 300*540°340mm 15 kg 370W 216%





